
P9100

2017 GenDEPOT CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. 
FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY. 
NOT INTENDED FOR ANY ANIMAL OR HUMAN THERAPEUTIC OR DIAGNOSTIC USE.

GenDEPOT PO Box 454 Barker, Tx  77413                tech@gendepot.com

Storage

Shipping Condition

Contents
Product Manual
Ponceau S Solu�on

ALL PRODUCTS SOLD BY GenDEPOT ARE INTENDED FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE 
INDICATED. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED FOR DIAGNOSTIC OR DRUG PURPOSE

I

Store at Room Temperature.

Ship at ambient.

Procedure

1. Wash the blot once with Ponceau S Solu�on.

2. Add fresh Ponceau S Solu�on and incubate for 5-15 min at RT with agita�on.

3. Destain the blot in mul�ple changes of PBS.

Alterna�vely the blot can be destained in 5% ace�c acid if destaing is difficult 
in PBS.

Ponceau S Solution

 Product Name                                                                     Cat No

Albumin, Ultra pure Bovine Serum Albumin

Xpert Protease Inhibitor Cocktail Solu�on (100X)

Xpert 2 Prestained protein marker

Tween 20, Molecular Biology Grade

West-Ez Blocking Buffer, 3% BSA

West-Q Chemiluminescent Substrate Kit

West-Q Chemiluminescent Substrate kit, Plus

West-Ez Stripping Buffer

A0100

P3100

P8502

P9100

W3710

W3650

W3651

S2100

Related Products


