

Ponceau S Solution

P9100

Storage

Store at Room Temperature.



Contents

- Product Manual
- Ponceau S Solution

ALL PRODUCTS SOLD BY GenDEPOT ARE INTENDED FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED FOR DIAGNOSTIC OR DRUG PURPOSE

Shipping Condition

Ship at ambient.

Procedure

- 1. Wash the blot once with Ponceau S Solution.
- 2. Add fresh Ponceau S Solution and incubate for 5-15 min at RT with agitation-
- 3. Destain the blot in multiple changes of PBS.

Alternatively the blot can be destained in 5% acetic acid if destaing is difficult in PBS.

Related Products

Product Name	Cat No
Albumin, Ultra pure Bovine Serum Albumin	A0100
Xpert Protease Inhibitor Cocktail Solution (100X)	P3100
Xpert 2 Prestained protein marker	P8502
Tween 20, Molecular Biology Grade	P9100
West-Ez Blocking Buffer, 3% BSA	W3710
West-Q Chemiluminescent Substrate Kit	W3650
West-Q Chemiluminescent Substrate kit, Plus	W3651
West-Ez Stripping Buffer	S2100